Race Date
September 12, 2017

Place Score

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 (<5)
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 (<5)
20 18
21 19
22 (<5)
23 20
24 21
25 22
26 (>7)
27 (>7)
28 23
29 (>7)
30 24
31 (<5)
32 25
33 26
34 (>7)
3B (>7)
36 (<5)
37 (<5)
38 27
39 (<5)
40 (7
41 28
42 (<5)
43 (<5)
44 29
45 (<5)
46 30
47 (<5)
48 (<5)
49 (<5)
50 (>7)
51 (>7)
52 (>7)
53 (<5)

Creative Timing Solutions

Elida Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Name

Alyssa Ellerbrock
Taylor Ellerbrock
Erin Downing
Charis Barnes
Sydney Witteborg
Madison Langdon
Victoria Snyder
Leanndra Price
Kierra Krohmer
Sammie Unger
Madeline Snyder
Emma Deters
Alena Looser
Quinnlyn Conley
Jenia Freewalt
Maggie Rump
Brayden Langdon
Alycea Ruhlen
Paige Hoersten
Dylann Carey
Callie Wright
Caroline Kopack
Katie Fisher
Frankie Carey
Addi Schafer
Morgan Deffenbaugh
Allie Choi
Samantha Freeman
Zoe Stechschulte
Emily Hamel
McKenna Byrne
Allison Schroeder
Tabitha Miller
Emily Schumacher
Miah Katalenas
Olivia Schulte
Makenna Diller
Gracie Hayes
Kambrynn Rohr
Mekennah Thompson
Alexis Grubbs
Sidney Roberts
Amelia Authur
Grace Turnwald
Brittney Schleeter
Tia Kleman

Elena Strzyzykowski
Jenna Ladd
Dakota Roberts
Emily Krukowski
Karissa Recker
Kenna Mason
Alaina Basinger

Team

Columbus Grove
Columbus Grove
Columbus Grove
Bath

Columbus Grove
Lincolnview
Lincolnview
Columbus Grove
Kenton

Kenton
Lincolnview
Bath

Lincolnview

Bath

St. John's
Ottawa-Glandorf
Lincolnview
Columbus Grove
Ottoville
Lincolnview
Kenton

St. John's

Bath

Lincolnview
Columbus Grove
Columbus Grove
Columbus Grove
Ottawa-Glandorf
Columbus Grove
Ottawa-Glandorf
Ottoville
Ottawa-Glandorf
Bath

Columbus Grove
Lincolnview
Pandora-Gilboa
Pandora-Gilboa
Ottawa-Glandorf
St. John's
Columbus Grove
Kenton

Elida
Pandora-Gilboa
Ottawa-Glandorf
Ottoville
Ottawa-Glandorf
Elida

St. John's

Elida
Ottawa-Glandorf
Ottawa-Glandorf
Lincolnview
Pandora-Gilboa

CreativeTimingSolutions.com

Grade
10
12

12
10

10
10

11
10
12
12
10
10
11
12

©

11
11
12
10

12
12

12
12
10
10

12
11
12

10
10
12
12
10
12

10
12
10
12

11

Time
19:28.8
20:42.4
20:47.4
21:07.0
21:12.9
21:18.1
21:27.1
21:39.9
21:40.0
21:52.0
22:10.5
22:12.1
22:18.5
22:23.2
22:32.3
22:54.8
22:57.0
23:05.3
23:05.7
23:09.9
23:12.4
23:13.3
23:14.3
23:18.2
23:20.1
23:36.9
23:52.9
23:58.7
23:59.5
23:59.7
24:04.4
24:13.9
24:28.3
24:43.9
25:13.2
25:15.2
25:31.6
25:42.9
25:49.1
25:49.9
25:54.9
25:58.8
26:08.1
26:08.9
26:09.2
26:21.5
26:57.9
26:59.2
27:03.1
28:06.9
28:17.1
28:26.8
28:28.0

54
55
56
57
58
59

31
>7)
32
33
>7)
(<5)

Natalie Crowe
Lauryn Wischmeyer
Fayme Gandhi
Peyton Flint

Madi Dunn

E'Lexus Daniel

Bath

Columbus Grove
Bath

Kenton
Lincolnview
Lima Senior

10

10
11
10
12

28:45.6
28:54.8
29:10.4
29:51.3
30:27.1
30:27.1
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